
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, E 1663.69 
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LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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1523/1677 8/30/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PACHECO HERNANDO

PACHECO HERNANDO
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172 NW BAUGHN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,652 82.5600 92.47 245,230 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2212

BAS 1,096 100 1,096 65,876

BAS 1,116 100 1,116 67,078

FOP 263 30 79 4,748

FST 160 55 88 5,289

UEP 341 60 205 12,321

UOP 340 20 68 4,087

3,316 2,652 159,400

BAS= S31 E36 UEP= E11 N31 W11 S31$ N31 W36$ FST=  W8 BAS= S26
W26 S2 W15 N28 UOP= E85 N4 W85 S4$ E41 $ S20FOP= S6 W26 S2 W
15 S3 E49 N11 W8$ E8 N20$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 22 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,675

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 25 0 0 3 25 375

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 25 0 0 3 25 375

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 400

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

4,425

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 15,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 458

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,725


